
2019 MNHSCL Race 2 Lk Rebecca MS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Hopkins-MS 1904.00
500.01 *Lucianna Krawczyk F7th Grade Girls
500.01 *Courtney Weber F6th Grade Girls
456.06 *Shea Becker M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Griffin Lampe M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07Haaken Dohse M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09Tristan Smith M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Duncan Armour M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Reid Oertli M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023Elliot Meents M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Lincoln Heath M7th Grade Boys D1
304.039Simon Bjerketvedt M8th Grade Boys D1
300.041Scotty Jenson M7th Grade Boys D1
286.050Patrick O'Shea M7th Grade Boys D1
282.054Luke Norling M7th Grade Boys D1
252.084Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Stillwater-MS 1899.00
490.02 *Gavin Gage M7th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Cate Koelzer F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Jack Ralston M8th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Stella Powell F7th Grade Girls
448.07Pierce Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09Gabrielle Lehmann F7th Grade Girls
420.011Lucas Hietpas M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013Mia Gessler F8th Grade Girls
390.016Molly Goheen F8th Grade Girls
370.020Emma Laming F7th Grade Girls
365.021Carson Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Addie Smitten F7th Grade Girls
314.035Will Teegarden M8th Grade Boys D1
289.047Kelly Pylkas-Bock M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Ashton Lemme M7th Grade Boys D1
281.055Kristof Adam M8th Grade Boys D1
281.055Jacob Magnus M7th Grade Boys D1
272.064Alexander Gerald M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Brainerd-MS 1876.00
500.01 *Reese Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Ryan Heinlen M7th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Amelia Pederson F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Hayden Juntunen M6th Grade Boys D1
427.010Cora Martensen F6th Grade Girls
408.013Cayden Felske M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Oliver Toftness M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Noah McClish M6th Grade Boys D1
314.035Arron Lockwood M7th Grade Boys D1
280.056Matt Thomes M8th Grade Boys D1
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4 Edina-MS 1858.00
500.01 *Andrew Hartmann M6th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Cooper Austin M6th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Isaac Bell M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011Patrick Vose M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Scarlett Erlandson F6th Grade Girls
380.018Ava Leddick F6th Grade Girls
375.019Sam Wing M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022Jack Velander M6th Grade Boys D1
344.026Coleman Hinkie M6th Grade Boys D1
323.032William Erlin M6th Grade Boys D1
320.033Griffin Nelson M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033William Geadelmann M6th Grade Boys D1
280.056Loren Toeniskoetter M7th Grade Boys D1
269.067Neil Bhargava M7th Grade Boys D1
268.068Wyatt Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
267.069Walter Moore M8th Grade Boys D1
265.071Sam Donnelly M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Hutchinson-MS 1813.00
481.03 *Carter Juhnke M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Kari Juhnke F6th Grade Girls
464.05 *Levi Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Conner Hogan M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021Ella German F7th Grade Girls
336.028Dayd Baysinger M6th Grade Boys D1
332.029Clayton Moore M7th Grade Boys D1
292.045Ezra Jarman M7th Grade Boys D1
254.082Cody Gunderson M8th Grade Boys D1

6 Minnetonka-MS 1788.00
472.04 *Aiden Rollings M8th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Ella Jarchow F8th Grade Girls
448.07 *Bethany Anderson F7th Grade Girls
420.011 *Troy Langva M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Charlotte Emanoff F7th Grade Girls
402.014Grayer Malmquist M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Amelia Sasanfar F7th Grade Girls
356.023Ethan TeVogt M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Elizabeth Regan F8th Grade Girls
352.024Anderson Macy M6th Grade Boys D1
308.037Daniel Black M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Luke Warzecha M7th Grade Boys D1
294.044Gus Jolstad M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Jack Malec M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Dane Raarup M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Owen Quist M8th Grade Boys D1
287.049Theo Stukel M8th Grade Boys D1
278.058Connor Macy M8th Grade Boys D1
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277.059Lucas Sylvester M7th Grade Boys D1
275.061Matthew LeonardSmith M7th Grade Boys D1
267.069Thomas Cooper Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
264.072Elliot Jones M7th Grade Boys D1
255.081Brode Haskins M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Wayzata-MS 1760.00
481.03 *Oscar Kirven M6th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Lila Golomb F6th Grade Girls
441.08 *Louie Etzel M6th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Alexis Halvorson F6th Grade Girls
375.019Joseph Musso M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022Alexandra Hodena F8th Grade Girls
344.026Owen Morrison M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027William Carberry M6th Grade Boys D1
332.029Will Breuing M6th Grade Boys D1
329.030Jack Denzin M7th Grade Boys D1
289.047Henry Sedgwick M7th Grade Boys D1
278.058AJ Herzberg M7th Grade Boys D1
275.061Aidan MacMillan M8th Grade Boys D1
274.062Sam Galloway M8th Grade Boys D1
265.071Cormac Leonard M7th Grade Boys D1
262.074Cole Fox M8th Grade Boys D1
260.076Joey Engdahl M8th Grade Boys D1
258.078Cameron Lucky M8th Grade Boys D1

8 Crosby-Ironton-MS 1737.00
500.01 *Kolbe Severson M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *James Lewandowski M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Tobias Jacobson M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Ava Johnson F7th Grade Girls
380.018Deacon French M7th Grade Boys D1
332.029Enoch Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Sam Coughlin M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Spencer Hollenhorst M7th Grade Boys D1
298.042Caleb Hautala M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Jonathan Maroney M7th Grade Boys D1
271.065Danny Goodwin M7th Grade Boys D1

9 Alexandria-MS 1720.00
472.04 *Tiahna Goeke F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Atti Hoven F6th Grade Girls
414.012 *Landon Runge M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Erik Rodewald M6th Grade Boys D1
408.013Sullivan Rooney M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017Max Patrick-Dropik M8th Grade Boys D1
370.020Karl Franson M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Finnegan Dahlseid M6th Grade Boys D1
336.028Cameron Usher M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Luke Walsh M8th Grade Boys D1

3 09/08/2019 10:04:55



2019 MNHSCL Race 2 Lk Rebecca MS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

326.031Lucas Bakker M6th Grade Boys D1
306.038Benjamin Swedberg M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Erick Bergerson M7th Grade Boys D1
287.049Maxwell Chinn M7th Grade Boys D1
286.050Sawyer Filipiak M8th Grade Boys D1
277.059Silas Dahlseid M8th Grade Boys D1
273.063Colton Converse M8th Grade Boys D1
270.066Treston Hughes M7th Grade Boys D1
266.070Thatcher Brown M8th Grade Boys D1

10 Mounds View-MS 1704.00
441.08 *Antonin Kostal M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Henry Anthony M6th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Cooper Feirn M6th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Bridget Denton F6th Grade Girls
323.032John Liiste M8th Grade Boys D1
283.053Henry Andersson M8th Grade Boys D1
272.064Logan Casey M7th Grade Boys D1
271.065Andrew Perron M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Burnsville-MS 1692.00
481.03 *Josiah Nicholas M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Aaron Hanson M7th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Katie Jensen F7th Grade Girls
370.020 *Greta Dickhausen F6th Grade Girls
274.062Alejandro Serrato M7th Grade Boys D1
268.068Alexander Yglesias M8th Grade Boys D1

12 Bloomington Jefferson-MS 1687.00
472.04 *Logan Ishaug M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Gavin Mayhew M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Ryan Sheehan M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Harrison Voelkel M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Caroline Haag F8th Grade Girls
370.020Max Fahrmann M6th Grade Boys D1
365.021Sarah Rash F6th Grade Girls
365.021Anders Bjorklund M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022William Heston M7th Grade Boys D1
348.025Ethan Ishaug M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Forrest Noeske M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Xenophon Westie M8th Grade Boys D1
304.039Sam Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
276.060Ian Rash M8th Grade Boys D1

13 Hudson-MS 1635.00
456.06 *Claire Collins F6th Grade Girls
414.012 *Ella Cothran F6th Grade Girls
390.016 *Jack Keller M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019 *Greta Sundberg F6th Grade Girls
352.024Mason Jenkins M7th Grade Boys D1
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336.028Brody Page M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Will Hodgson M7th Grade Boys D1
300.041Blake Palm M8th Grade Boys D1
298.042Graeme Pearson M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Max Hooverson M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Charlie Boomsma M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Alex Burnam M7th Grade Boys D1
262.074Scott Stephenson M7th Grade Boys D1
259.077Max Helm M8th Grade Boys D1

14 Shakopee-MS 1572.00
427.010 *Olivia Wimberger F7th Grade Girls
385.017 *Ella Berg F6th Grade Girls
380.018 *Aidan Quinn M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018 *Keynon Meier M6th Grade Boys D1
375.019Alexandra Mason F8th Grade Girls
375.019Kyle Zavadsky M8th Grade Boys D1
370.020James Froyum M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022Carter Breeden M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023Katherine Schnorr F7th Grade Girls
356.023Cruz Butterfass M6th Grade Boys D1
352.024Will Palmieri M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Kale Flemming M8th Grade Boys D1
270.066Jack Clausen M8th Grade Boys D1
264.072Parker Butterfass M8th Grade Boys D1
263.073Jacob Mathwig M7th Grade Boys D1
261.075Samuel Bell M8th Grade Boys D1
256.080Ryan Messner M8th Grade Boys D1
253.083Akshay Bodanapu M8th Grade Boys D1

15 Chanhassen-MS 1530.00
490.02 *Danica Barrett F8th Grade Girls
441.08 *Olivia Isabell F7th Grade Girls
323.032 *Sebastian Nesburg M7th Grade Boys D1
276.060 *Charlie Wennerstrom M7th Grade Boys D1
266.070Ratan Vuyyuru M7th Grade Boys D1

16 Armstrong-MS 1517.00
441.08 *Keegan Ghani M8th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Charlie Diaz M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025 *Megan Swanson F7th Grade Girls
326.031 *Joshua Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
308.037Jacob Herness M7th Grade Boys D1
269.067Kai Haroldson M8th Grade Boys D1
263.073Treffen Spore M8th Grade Boys D1

17 Orono-MS 1516.00
402.014 *Nandor Vajko M6th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Owen Marks M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020 *Nelli Vajko F8th Grade Girls
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348.025 *Walter Holmes M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Leah Barry F8th Grade Girls
340.027Jonathan Burns M7th Grade Boys D1
317.034Calvin Burns M6th Grade Boys D1
302.040Luke Tufvander M8th Grade Boys D1
285.051John Withrow M8th Grade Boys D1
285.051Trey Babitt M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Asher Seely M7th Grade Boys D1
257.079Grant Hemenway M8th Grade Boys D1

18 Champlin-MS 1331.00
490.02 *Cooper LaMott M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Koen Prenzlow M8th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Joshua O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D1
344.026Tim Benik M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Cooper Higgins M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Jameson Stover M6th Grade Boys D1
288.048Easton Ahlbaum M7th Grade Boys D1
273.063Gavin E Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1

19 Highland Park-MS 1284.00
408.013 *Ingrid Haaland F6th Grade Girls
302.040 *August Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
292.045 *Zach Huntley M8th Grade Boys D1
282.054 *Henry McKoskey M8th Grade Boys D1
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1 St. Croix Valley Comp-MS 1924.00
490.02 *Audrey Gulick F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Gracie Gujer F8th Grade Girls
481.03 *Kate Nickleski F6th Grade Girls
472.04 *Shayne Maillette M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010Bennett Levander M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011Tavian Brandt M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Maggie Alberts F7th Grade Girls
396.015Ben Voiles M8th Grade Boys D2
385.017Isabelle Davenport F7th Grade Girls
365.021Cole Wakeling M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026Jackson Gulick M8th Grade Boys D2
308.037Haakon Rasmussen M7th Grade Boys D2
298.042Mason Ronning M7th Grade Boys D2

2 CEC Comp-MS 1858.00
490.02 *Layla Hagelin F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Jayden Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Aspen Berg F7th Grade Girls
448.07 *Max Foster M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08Colton Dewey M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Braydon McKibbon M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012James Rautell M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014Matthew Williams M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Corbin Miller M6th Grade Boys D2
348.025Carson Kronlund M6th Grade Boys D2
314.035Spencer Szymczak M8th Grade Boys D2
287.049Ethan Lindgren M7th Grade Boys D2

3 St Paul Comp-MS 1839.00
490.02 *Charles Meyer M8th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Braden James M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Jack French M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Tess Campion F8th Grade Girls
402.014Harrison Meyer M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016Evan Marcelle M7th Grade Boys D2
298.042William Barth M8th Grade Boys D2
286.050Jack Linstad M8th Grade Boys D2
285.051Hendrik Schaefer M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Northwest Comp-MS 1835.00
490.02 *Hayden Leiseth M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Joshua Lemke M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Isaac Schwarz M6th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Haley Stattelman F8th Grade Girls
441.08Charli Snyder F6th Grade Girls
434.09Marcus Olson M6th Grade Boys D2
375.019Hans Mehlhaff M6th Grade Boys D2
365.021Jadah Kelly F8th Grade Girls
365.021Sam Skatvold M6th Grade Boys D2
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360.022Elijah Schwarz M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Timothy Gabbard M7th Grade Boys D2
304.039Caleb Clow M7th Grade Boys D2
284.052Kaleb Hersch M8th Grade Boys D2
283.053Charlie Novelli M8th Grade Boys D2
279.057Benjamin Rumeliote M8th Grade Boys D2
276.060Seth Almanaseer M8th Grade Boys D2

5 Chaska-MS 1767.00
500.01 *Grace Atterson F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Grant Atterson M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Steven Konotopka M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019 *Ian Urevig M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Nathan Oman M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Eloise Betlock F8th Grade Girls
302.040Anders Burdick M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041Caleb Andrews M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044Evan Reinsch M8th Grade Boys D2

6 BBB Comp-MS 1758.00
490.02 *Caden O'Brien M6th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Kellen O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Nigel Nowlin M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06Nicholas Rye M6th Grade Boys D2
380.018Price Glover M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Anders Ekstrom M6th Grade Boys D2
352.024Liam Brink M6th Grade Boys D2
344.026Peyton Ackerberg M6th Grade Boys D2
340.027 *Mattie Jones F7th Grade Girls
317.034Finn Cronin M7th Grade Boys D2

7 Rockford Comp-MS 1730.00
500.01 *Edison Binsfeld M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Gavin Moormann M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Cayden Ellos M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Haedyn Barkeim F8th Grade Girls
306.038Oliver Sharp M8th Grade Boys D2
289.047Landon Stageberg M7th Grade Boys D2
278.058Robbie Ferdig M8th Grade Boys D2

8 Elk River Comp-MS 1684.00
472.04 *Avery Chartrand F7th Grade Girls
420.011 *Averi Conzemius F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *Audrey Kempel F8th Grade Girls
396.015 *Atticus Harding M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026Bo Jeffers M7th Grade Boys D2

9 Cannon Valley Comp-MS 1668.00
464.05 *Eloise DeBus F6th Grade Girls
434.09 *Emily Broden F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Nolan Church M8th Grade Boys D2
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380.018 *Kate Bittenbender F7th Grade Girls
370.020Evan Nigon M7th Grade Boys D2
311.036Miles Martig M8th Grade Boys D2
302.040Nolan Schamp M7th Grade Boys D2

10 Roger-MS 1586.00
441.08 *Justin Moter M6th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Kennedy Remhof F8th Grade Girls
408.013 *Matthew O'Brien M8th Grade Boys D2
323.032 *Henry Amundson M7th Grade Boys D2

11 Bemidji Comp-MS 1566.00
481.03 *Reed Kuzel M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Derek Harrison M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Emma Buck F7th Grade Girls
326.031 *Boston Smith M8th Grade Boys D2
306.038Zachary Donat M7th Grade Boys D2
300.041Sage Gonzalez M7th Grade Boys D2

12 St. Cloud Area Comp-MS 1558.00
434.09 *Kaylee Janaszak F6th Grade Girls
408.013 *Holden Zak M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Jack Stagman M6th Grade Boys D2
326.031 *Zachary Revermann M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033Owen Rogholt M8th Grade Boys D2

13 Mankato Area Comp-MS 1457.00
464.05 *Sophia Urban F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Josef Rupnow M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Logan Barke M7th Grade Boys D2
288.048 *Sam Pottenger M8th Grade Boys D2

14 Osseo Comp-MS 1436.00
380.018 *Sylvia Miller F8th Grade Girls
375.019 *Benjamin Pipkin M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *James Dolan M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030 *Wil Somero M7th Grade Boys D2
292.045Sam Frabel M8th Grade Boys D2
290.046Alexander Barry M7th Grade Boys D2

15 Tioga-MS 1276.00
464.05 *Gus Drennen M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Max Connelly M6th Grade Boys D2
348.025 *Andrew Niemala M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030Sam Connelly M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035Dryden Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2
296.043Nik Casper M8th Grade Boys D2

16 Mpls Patrick Henry-MS 1273.00
352.024 *Molly Sabin F7th Grade Girls
336.028 *Adyra Fine F7th Grade Girls
296.043 *Henry Mrotz M7th Grade Boys D2
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289.047 *Breton Fine M8th Grade Boys D2

17 St Louis Park-MS 1238.00
441.08 *Liam Hanson M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Cole Schwabel M6th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Zachary Nevinski M8th Grade Boys D2
356.023Will Sheehan M8th Grade Boys D2

18 Woodbury/Cottage Grove Comp-MS 1228.00
434.09 *George O'Reilly M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Nick Poor M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Jens Kullman M6th Grade Boys D2
348.025William O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
282.054Hayden DeForrest M8th Grade Boys D2
281.055Jack Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2
280.056Logan Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Chisago Lakes Comp-MS 1220.00
500.01 *James Halverson M7th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Dalton Mullin M8th Grade Boys D2
286.050 *Ocean McBride M7th Grade Boys D2

20 Mankato West-MS 1196.00
500.01 *Walter Michels M8th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Renn Corley F8th Grade Girls
340.027 *Caleb Kalm M8th Grade Boys D2

21 Mahtomedi-MS 1145.00
481.03 *Eli Hendrickson M6th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Max Hendrickson M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Owen Meier M7th Grade Boys D2

22 Lakeville North-MS 1096.00
380.018 *Edward Brookhart M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Drew Wood M6th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Kameron Jaenicke M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024Carson Hall M7th Grade Boys D2
323.032Wyatt Smith M8th Grade Boys D2

23 Lakeville South-MS 1013.00
385.017 *Owen Wickander M6th Grade Boys D2
336.028 *Jeffrey Grotenhuis M8th Grade Boys D2
292.045 *Perrin Larson M7th Grade Boys D2
275.061Alexander Shannon M8th Grade Boys D2

24 TrekNorth Sundogs-MS 961.00
336.028 *Caleb Chernugal M7th Grade Boys D2
317.034 *Ethan Danielson M8th Grade Boys D2
308.037 *Logan Chernugal M8th Grade Boys D2
290.046Dakota UrbanPullar M8th Grade Boys D2
288.048Caleb Beck M7th Grade Boys D2
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25 Bloomington Comp-MS 858.00
294.044 *Magnus McGrath M7th Grade Boys D2
287.049 *Jakob Lamont M8th Grade Boys D2
277.059 *Morgan Alvarado M8th Grade Boys D2

26 Spectrum Academy-MS 758.00
402.014 *Andrew Burquest M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Brock Magruder M6th Grade Boys D2

27 Irondale-MS 750.00
390.016 *Madeline Dornfeld F7th Grade Girls
360.022 *Chloae Tinerella F6th Grade Girls

28 Roseville Area Comp-MS 731.00
427.010 *Sandy Fish F8th Grade Girls
304.039 *Ben Boyd M8th Grade Boys D2

29 Eden Prairie-MS 729.00
385.017 *Brennan Markiewicz M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Ada Lara F8th Grade Girls

30 Maple Grove-MS 725.00
365.021 *Westley Wilcox M8th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Kenton Prudhomme M7th Grade Boys D2

31 Orono Area Comp-MS 692.00
348.025 *Aurora Antilla F8th Grade Girls
344.026 *Nia Gilgenbach F7th Grade Girls
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